

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6481/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 12/10/2006 in Criminal Misc. Application  
No.717 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SUBODHCHANDRA SHANKERHAI PATEL &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and stay and office report )

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
Mr. S. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms. Pinky, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the prayer made by learned counsel for the

Petitioners, list immediately after expiry of two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master Court Master